Peripheral
Industrial Flash Module Series
The Best Flash Storage Solutions-iCF 1000+ & iFM/IFP 4000+/ 4400+
Points
● Noiseless
● High reliability-Power Cycling
● ISP (In System Programming)upgrade
● Better shock durability

[W]: Wide temperature level (-40°C~85°C)
[C]: Capacity code: 32MB, 64MB, 128MB...32GB
Ordering Information
IFD (Industrial Flash Disk) Product Line
Capacity 32 MB~32 GB
Form factor
0°C ~ 70°C IFD-180A-xxxx: 1.8” disk form factor
IFD-250A-xxxx: 2.5” disk form factor
-40°C ~ 85°C IFD-180W-xxxx/: 1.8” disk form factor
IFD-250W-xxxx: 2.5” disk form factor
Connector 44-pin, 2.54 mm pitch IDE
Dimensions (WxHxD) mm IFD-180A/W-xxxx: 78 x 54.3 x 7.6
IFD-250A/W-xxxx: 100.2 x 69.8 x 9.2
Housing IFD-180A: ABS Mechanical Cover
IFD-250A: Al-Mg Alloy
Operating envirnoment 0°C ~ 70°C for industrial version
-40°C ~ 85°C for Wide-Temp. version